
Planholders List
Hot Springs Village Water 
Storage Tank B2 Maintenance
Hot Springs Village POA
Garland County, Arkansas

Engineer:  GarNat Engineering (501) 408-4650

Planholder Contact Person E-mail Phone # Fax #
O&A Classic Coatings & Paintings Corp Mauro Andrade oaclassiccoatings@gmail.com 817-404-7648
Viking Industrial Painting BJ Richardson bj@viptanks.com 501-249-9394
Utility Service Co., Inc. Cristyl Smith bid@usgwater.com 478-987-0303
Pittsburgh Tank & Tower Group Melinda Jones mjones@pttg.com 270-869-9400
Maguire Iron, Inc. Kal Tucker bidreports@maguirewater.com 605-334-9749
Preferred Sandblasting and Painting, LLC Audriana Rash preferredsandblastingllc@yahoo.com 931-685-1009
Dixie Painting & Sandblasting, Inc. James Rollins james@dixiepainting.com 659-239-3912 334-923-4371
Leher Enterprises, Inc. Jason Leher tankmaterj@aol.com 501-470-9675 501-470-1930
Kinard Painting & Sandblasting, Inc. Kyle Dulworth kyle@kinardpainting.com 580-656-7674
Cunningham Sandblasting & Painting Sam Coffey sam@watertankspecialist.net 620-848-3030 ext 2
Kimery Painting John Henson jhenson@kimerypainting.com 918-267-6344
TMI Coatings, LLC Jordan Strand jstrand@tmicoatings.com 952-486-7070
Classic Protective Coatings, Inc. Heather Bauer hbauer@classicprotectivecoatings.com 715-233-6267
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